
 

 

 

CITY OF GREAT FALLS, MONTANA                                                                                                                 AGENDA:     4      _                                 

 

COMMUNICATION TO THE CITY COMMISSION      DATE:  March 4, 2014  

 

ITEM:    AMENDED CONTRACTS LIST 

Itemizing contracts not otherwise approved or ratified by City Commission Action 

(Listed contracts are available for inspection in the City Clerk’s Office.) 

 

PRESENTED BY:   Lisa Kunz, City Clerk 

 

ACTION REQUESTED:  Ratification of Contracts through the Consent Agenda 

 

MAYOR’S SIGNATURE: ___________________________________________                                                                       

 

CONTRACTS LIST 
 
 

 
DEPARTMENT 

 
OTHER PARTY (PERSON 

OR ENTITY) 

 
PERIOD 

 
FUND 

 
AMOUNT 

 
PURPOSE 

A 

Public Works NW Fuel Systems, 115 

Industrial Ct., Kalispell, MT  

59903 

03/04/2014 – 

12/31/2014 

6010-31-513-

49410 

$38,103.04 Public Works Non-Construction 

Services Agreement for fuel 

system upgrades at the Public 

Works Complex and Fire Station 

No. 1 

B 
Electric City Power, 

Inc. 

OneEnergy, Inc. 2014 5710 $5,637 Agreement for the sale of 

renewable energy credits for 

2013 

 


