CITY OF GREAT FALLS, MONTANA

AGENDA:	4

DATE: March 4, 2014

COMMUNICATION TO THE CITY COMMISSION

ITEM: AMENDED CONTRACTS LIST

Itemizing contracts not otherwise approved or ratified by City Commission Action

(Listed contracts are available for inspection in the City Clerk's Office.)

PRESENTED BY: Lisa Kunz, City Clerk

ACTION REQUESTED: Ratification of Contracts through the Consent Agenda

MAYOR'S SIGNATURE:

CONTRACTS LIST

	DEPARTMENT	OTHER PARTY (PERSON OR ENTITY)	PERIOD	FUND	AMOUNT	PURPOSE
A	Public Works	NW Fuel Systems, 115 Industrial Ct., Kalispell, MT 59903	03/04/2014 – 12/31/2014	6010-31-513- 49410	\$38,103.04	Public Works Non-Construction Services Agreement for fuel system upgrades at the Public Works Complex and Fire Station No. 1
В	Electric City Power, Inc.	OneEnergy, Inc.	2014	5710	\$5,637	Agreement for the sale of renewable energy credits for 2013